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700 Kcnt-- h 700 Rentals
705 Aportrnonts Ut Kent 707 'Homes Ft Ren.
QUIET Adults. SM 1. 14th, '
.'rr-- L- Nelsons Rentals

Adults. Ph. 4401ft. t Bdroom Duplex. New. Cor- -
isflflics BfSTiuys

COURT ftnl avlM nt
rms, bath, TV, laundry, park ' 1 Mrm.' unfurl, hae. I
Ing avail, Inq. 1341 so. lath. '!.,b,th" '

URN. suburban flat. I Mr ma.
edrtm, dblo. plum

3101 Moody. Ph. w.ik. .

SMALL. NEAT I BDRM. HOME IN WEST BALEM Ideal for
couple or sing's parson. Clean as can bo, wired tor elect,
range, 'hdwd. floors, Very low taxes. On paved street. This

' I yr. old pltatrrsd home sella for only 11,100. Call Clyde
Pouik, Eva. ,

ON A FRIENDLY, QUIET STREET of similarly priced homes la
ta be found this attrnctive, well kept I bdrm. homo. Has a

. nice living rm. for family enjoyment, separata dining rm.
with French doors opening Into enclosed heck yard nicely
landscaped and completely fenced for privacy. Producing
fruit Uses. Call Eche Yeater, Ive.

322 N. CHURCH ST.
PH.

""'urn. "ic. w, at COST OF NEW CONSTRUCTION IS STILL OOING UP. Already
It Is about 4 above a year ago, and prediction are that en
January 1 It may be t to 4 higher than It was this psat
mid-ye- Labor, materials and land Improvements ara all
edging upward. 8a now la the time to buy, aa there Is noth- -,

Ing In the picture to Indicate a halt to the upward trend.DAYLIGHT BASEMENT HOME
with bar, fireplace, nice room lor entertaining, inis newer
home has 1 bedrooms, lovely largo living rm. with view win-da-

looking East. Just 1 bike, to Mornlnaslde Sen. Idest
home for that growing family. "Owner will consider trsde
with Portland home ME or SE. Call Edith Andarson,, Eva.

NELSON &NELS0N
REALTORS

t' rom current gjuoucauon

LARGE FAMILY
WANTED v

To occupy this economical 4
bdrm. home within walking
distance from good schools
and bua. Has big living rm,
dining rm., kitchen, frpl., tile
bath, Iniulated. weather-strippe- d,

HW floors, van. blinds,
patio snd on nice lot with lots
of shrubs and garden apace.
Price MJSO. Call Edna Mor-ga- n,

tva. ph. .

TAKE A MEMO
Sea thuj rambling ranch with

cedar ana atone exterior. A
real family home with 1 big
bdrms, a nice family rm, I
fireplaces. 1 baths with col-
ored fixture, dble. att, ga-
rage, nice patio. HW floors.

I will consider trailer house in
trade. Full prise 4I4.7M. Ul
Mr. Iword, ava. ph.

45"' ACRES
Of fertile lend with long front-

age on paved rd. Beautiful
building eite. Some bottom
land and trees. It's a good
value at only 7.9O0, Terms

Call Mr. Crawford,
ava. pa. ,

R-- 4 ZONE LOTS
In city. On bus line. 4 Triplex,

1 four-pi- e x creak lota with
trees. 1 Duplex lots. Sewer A
water. Partial pavement. All
for only M.74A. Call Al laaak.
ova. ph.

80S Lots For Sole

FAIRM0UNT HILL
13740 buys this fin Lg. view

uo witn iroea at paving in,
not many around Ilka this for
the price, Sr ED. at 431 N,
High, tiO LUKINBEAL, 11- -

auuh rn.
1 LOTS near So, High Schoot
rn.
Large Blds.-Lo- t. corner Church

dale Ave. and Wolf St, Keuar
iiai. rrics si.etaiw.

W. G, KRUEGER
REALTOR

Ph. 4T N. Commercial

812 Each. Reel t4tete
GOOD rental to trade as down

payment on a--t bdrm. home,tip to 114,000. Write-Bo- 432,
Statesman-Journa- l.

IIS Cent Property

TAFT DUPLEX
BIO VALUE In this Yr. old

Duplex located one block from
the bay at Taft. Oregon. TWO
Bedrms. each side, 14x14 living
Rme. DbL garage, plua 1 units
roughed in upstslrs. this is a

place and neat aa a pin,
xlOO Lot What a buy at 0.

Ph. ROY SIMPSON,
1437 or write CUTLER

CITY P.O. Box 133, ED LU-
KINBEAL, REALTOR (branch
office).

850 Automotive
852 Uset Crs For Sot
CASH for used cars. MORN

MOTORS, 484 S. 12th,
'11 PLYMOUTH reduced for

quirx aaie. rn. i lies.
11AO Super Bulck Convertible

exc. finish 4c new top, low
mileage, p e w e r equipment
1450. Ph,

and
McCalla Used Cars. 12W7 State.

44 CHEV. 41.194. V-- Power.
giioa x nr., rsflie at neater,
clean, ll.onO miles. Ph.
days, eves.

'44 FORD V-- 1 door, perfect
paint tires. A-- l motor. New
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
plumbing. sr garsge. Util-
ity. 114.530. Terms.

LOTS
NORTH, TTxIll, paved, curbs,

11.404. low down payment. Sa-
lem Heights, city water, 44 X
ISO, 11,100. Many others.

WANTS 3 BEDROOMS
WILL trada In home

with 10 x 11 living room. Oil
floor furnace. 4 years aid. 4,--
soo. Terms, i raas.

427 Ferry List With
Eve. I James Oswalt violet nianop aisnan
Lehmann Frank Vlasle Jim Ramsey '

BY OWNER. Attractive I bdrm.
home, large liv. rm. with Itre

.. pi, dining area, birch kitchen,
utll. rm.. hdwd. firs. Large
closets 111.500. 42.000 down.

' 12111 MS) lick Pfr Ph.

807 Apt's. Courts for Solo

$9850 RENTAL '

Two fine unite side by aide, one
, mostly Furnished, reel aound

It clean, car part, pretty Let
with well cored tor yard It
nice surroundings, if you like
something real nice see this
one, ask for MRS. WOOTTEN
EVE ED LUKINBEAL,

, REALTOR,-43- 1 N. High. PH.
. 14410.

900 Display Qass.

106 Houtas For Sl

E1

WITH PARTY ROOM equipped

Ph.

5 Uani 5Vi

PHONE

I Unit Motel with space for II
mora units. 4 singles. One with
kitchen, and 1 bedroom unit
with kitchen. Owner's quar-
ters with 1 bedroom. Asking
421.400. Owner will trade. Far
appt to saa call Dale Ray-bu- rn

or Eva. At Sua.
call

NEAT LITTLE HOME IN XE1.
ZER. Only I yrs. eld and Just
Ilka new. Haa 1 bedrooma, liv,
rm, din. rm, kit, tile bath.
Attached garage. Very nice
yard. Located on a good
at roe t near 'School A bua stop.
Owner haa bought another
home. Will fall on low down
payment and eaay .monthly
payments. Ta see call Dean
Klorr or Eva. A Sun.
caU

we nave jun naiva n eui--
ttandlnf mint or bean firm.
Can all be Irrigated. Nice
place o live. Four bedroom
home,' AU Irrigation equip-
ment gnea. Small down pay-
ment. Easy terms. Call Ben
Griffith. ar Eva. ex Sua.
call

DO YOU LIKE TREES? Won--
derful family home
overlooking city ana moun-
tains. Convenient to schools,
transportation, shopoing. 2
bdrms, l',s baths, liv. rm,
den, large activity rm, din.
rm, kitchen and nook, dble.
garage, I fireplaces. To sea
this fin home on Candalsrls,
120 300.

CALL J. E. LAW.

I A ttr.V 1.BDRM. OLDEN
HOME close in Couth. Nice big
kitchen with rating area,
Balh with ihower. " Part
bemt. Small apt.

This If at) ideal loca
tion for a family that has an-

other member of the family
living with them. Price 47400.

CALL RALPH BRUCE FOR
FURTHER DETAILS.

PAIRMOUNT HILL Win trada
an Income property or will
accent 11004 down an this fina

horns. Good oil fur-
nace, bsmt Full price 414,400.

CAU. aCHS. mtHAHUSON.

ATTENTION
HOSP. OR STATE EMPLOYEES
Completely redecorated I B. R.

home located on North- list
Street. Walking distance ta
State Hoop, or Capitol Bldg.
Hot water radiant heat fire-
place, large living room, sepa-
rata dining room, Youngstowa
kitchen, laundry room, large
storage room, covered patio,
back yard privacy, electric
range and window drapery
Included et Ihia low arte
111,400. Terms. -

Home & Income
Older 1 B. R. horn an N.

Liberty atroet. Full basement
with wood furnace. Attached
furnished apartmont Included.
All thla for only 44.000. with
only 11,000 dowa and IM par
month.

Abrams & Skinner
411 MASONIC BUILDING

REAL ESTATE
INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS ,

OFFICE
EVES.: or

IN C-- l Zona North, M x 100 cor
ner lot ft ad), ao x 10a lot.
Each lot has a I bdrm. bouee
with concrete bsm't, Exc. ren-
tal record, fine dbl. gar, suit-abl- e

for ahop ea Corner. 111,000
Roes. dn. pymt. Ph.'4-MJ- wk.
ends or after 1:30 p.m.

111.400 by builder, 3011 Wood
land ur. un 01 Koia nr. m
Kingwood Hta. Exceptional
modern. Besm ceilings In liv-
ing room, two hatha, twa fire-
places, full basement fin
view and excellent location.
Ph. for Information.

split level entrance hall.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT
t BDRM. houaa la N.E, I lota

with living room, dining room,
kitchen It shower. Plaster fin-
ish. Oil haat Total price 44.230
with 744 down. Eaay Terms.
Mcintosh eve,

BY BUILDER
10 DOWN

M0VF9 O0 IN TODAY
- OH BUILD TO SUIT

ED FISCHER PH
S Bdrmi, Full Baiement

Well built modsra home. Party
room with bar, dble. plumb,
fireplace. Well landscaped
40x100 corner lot. Fruit St
shad trees. Ckwa to schools.
Less thsn FHA approved.
Price quick sal 111.100. 1010
Electric Ave. Ph.

SACRIFICE by owner'-- - 11000
down, S bdrm. home, I yr. old,
flrepl.. att., gar., auto, oil ht.
So Satem.Ph.

BY OWNER:6ldar 1 bdrm.
home with frpl, bus by door,
corner lot. 44 740. with terms.
1311 Claude St. Ph.

POSITIVELY IMMACULATE I

AND only sm for this coxy
older S bdrm, horn with com- -

lately fenced 00 K 120 lot.tovely ysrd with I peach
trees. 1 apole trros. t ws'""t-cherrl- es

St Boytenberrlei. Close
to city bus. Excellent buy I r"
Mrs. Wells, eves. Phone

806 Houiei Ftr Sole

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
OR W- -

uwneranip f

PLEASURE TO
EYE

Treasure to own this truly fine
home in a lovolv area. Onlv

' a mo. oia ana in nerrect cnn.
dltlon. Comfortable living rm,
with attractive frpl, dining
area, kitchen with nook, 1
bdrms, bath, separata utility,
FA oil heat, patio and beauti-
fully landsrsped yard. Only
SI? MA rail M n nan
laaak, eve. ph.

HERE'S A CUTIE
Located closa ta school and bus

in McKlnley Dlst Spacious
living rm, dining rm, kitch-
en, nice frpl, big bdrms,
bsth, FA all furnace, Insulat-
ed and H W. floors. Nice Iswn
and shrubs. Price ll.4O0. Csll
Edna Morgan, ava. ph.

BARGAIN!
BARGAIN 1

You cant possibly do better
than tnis ii you naea a gooa
structurally sound 4 - bdrm.
home. 1 full bsths. base-
ment, oil furnace and located
within walking distance of
Parrisb and North High. Only
49.930. Csll Mr. Sword, eve.
ph.

BLDG. FOR LEASE
go by 100 ft. cement bldg. for

lease, on good traffic count
street. per ma. Csll Al
Isaak tor mora information.
Eva. ph.

DANDY BUSINESS
IN Valley town not far from

Salem. General store, service
station. Locker plant. Two

homo, 1 acre. 443,-00- 0.

Terms.
WANTS SMALLER

WILL trade spacious
home (1 In basement). Dlninpy
room. nook, rirepiaoe. ba-
rege. 110.370. Terms.

3 BEDROOMS $5,500
THIS modern home, suburban,

north, is only 1 years eld.
Dining room. Nook. Garage.
Utility. IvOl i x 120. Terms.
Us Office

NEW t bedroom contemporary
homee, beam callings, tire

laces, carports. One block
R orth of Keiaer Sch. tura west
at open house sign. Ph. builder

for Info, ffl MO gnd ow,
low down payment

7 Rm. baa., full bsmt Auto, saw
dust best spacious fenced-i- n

yard with large walnut tree.
114.000. 43.800 dn. H. C. Griffin.
1471 Berry. Ph.

810 Forms For Solo

SMALL Grade A dairy. 111. K
Terms. Ph.

II ACRES on psved road close
to ach. Small building. M00.
rn. --seve niter a p.m.

900 Display Qass.

PH.

WARREN

SO. IMS

II. 1HS

a. iioi

n. i95i

St. 1454

it. 1451

M. IM)

17. IMS
10M

IIOM M. 1M0

SI. 1041

6M

-
M. 1UI

..1354

II. loss

13. 1MT

..2Ut

. I13M
power,

' S3. ISM
SDN. IUM .:

dynallow.
14 1151

1. 1MI

101 luttwit 0py4ftu.
FREE CATALOGS

Earn eentalrfs HUNDREDS af
buelneeees, farms and Income
properUs throughout lha Ul

i pacify typa and location
Daal direct with own.

ara.
V. I. Buyerf Dlfast, 1400 Hill- -

hurst Ave, Dept Mo. 1140, uiAngeles 17. Celif.
"SELF" OPERATING APTS.
Wall plsnnad like new bid.
No loss, low oper. exp.
Nic laundrv ana earaeee.
Rm. to sxpand, $40,004.

"
OFFOHTUMTY

BEYOND rnmparison if you caa
qualify. Ph. for sppt.

03 Suburban

ONE acre, home, 11
trees. Dealrable for subdivisi-
on) or suburban business site
on State, and new par. 43rd St.
Ciood investment at 47,400. Will
take Irrigation system In trade.

Stata. or Ph. any
time but Sun,

ISAIIK'S BEST BUyS

NEED A BIG HOUSE?
All brick over 1MM aq. ft.. I

bdrms., bath, fireplace, ga-
rage, needs some fixlna and
painting, on 141 acres In
Shaw, Only 41M with M294
down. Call Mr. Crawford,
ava. pa.

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS
KI N. Church ft.

Ph. or

ISTTlsiiMt Fst'SsU"

IS.
Beautiful view af City and vsl

ley. Dandy 4 rm. house ea
creel of Kingwood Dr. Spe
clous living and dining rms.
Excellent kitchen with nook.
Lg. family room with glassed
wall ta rear part of lot Dbl.
plumb., dbl. garare. 2 fire-
places. Gr. fir. utility Base
men! witii furnace. Must see
to appreciate. Ak for Ed
Schrrder Ph. Evenings

N. River Rd. On paved street.
4 bdrm. home. Fireplace.
Basement with oil furnaes.
Carafe, good location. For
particulars ask for Phil Mur--'
ray Ph. Evanings Dallas
MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

111 N. Church St. Ph.

TRADE your lata model car an
this 1 bdrm, full basement
home la Englewood dlat. Price
114.104. Payments 74 per mo.
See Mrs. Walla evaa. Ph.

COLBATHLANDCO.

WE have 42SO0 equity in I7.M4
S bdrm. home near schl. Will
take 1300 down. 424 mo. on our
aquUy, 43 ooo balanrg AI.H4 4mo. Ph.

4404 DOWN toquaUf led G.t, or
less If payment can be ar-
ranged. New 1 bedrooma with
fireplace, plastered garage,
pavsd at, 1074 Shamrock St
only ana block South at e

Schoot Open houseevery day. Ph. buUdar
far informatlea.

Balenee IS 444 at SM per ma
Ind. lanes Ina, 4 Int.

with city water, located
out Dallae Rd. to ltd College
Dr. Drive by and look, door
is open. If Interested Ph.

or
JOt HUTCHllON MEALTOR
Let us solve your hocna neeea

T4 Buy. Bell a Rent - Csll
Ph. ) Edgewatet
Ph 4.M14 till So Comm'l
vim own ji cien Woudr win

tap price fat your fura
enntm-- a h

Ph.
BY OWNER I yr. old I bdrms.

oig xnenen, large yarn lenceo.
Breeze-wa- y A patio. 114.404.
Caa be financed 3140 Willam-
ette Dr. Ph.

o OPEN HOUSE

Falrwsv Park Add.
1140 CHESTER AVE. City water.

eewer, arainage. Aatacent I
Jrade and tuolor hi schools,

with fsmlly rm, built-i- n

even and range, patio. Price
111430. 41.490 down. Out

Rd to Lansing, south to
Chester Ava. Drive by and
look; doors ara apen. If Inter-
ested, ph. Owner Builder.

or

HOME & INCOME
Englewaod district. I bdrms.

dble. plumb, full bsmt, dble
corner lot beautifullyKaraite, Closa to schools

A shopping dlst All for
4434. Terms. Call Al Rooms,
Eva. Ph.

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capital Ph.
14.M0, OLDER I bdrm. home

near alata capmi. gi.aw an.
431 gtateamsn St.
""OPEN SUNDAY 1- PM.

ALL DAY MON. k TUES.
NEW RIVIERIA ADD.

Charcoal A pink, saw I bdrm.
home with living rm., nrepi,
dining rm, colorful kitchen.
Hss birch cabinets, formica
countsra, copper trimmed, lg.
nook. Nice planter, tile A wall
paper la 1 4 i hatha, utility
rm. with cabinet, attached
dble. garage. F.A. Oil furnace,
nice lot with beeutlful wslnut
tress, paved circular street
and among all naw homes.
Ill.tOO. 1030 Dreamerle Lane
or Ph. Owner-Builde- r

NO DOWN PATMRNT
4 rm. houaa 434 mo. Ph.

SMALL RANCH
Acres good foil. Soma fruit
tnd nuts, a acres strawoerries.
Best crop coming,, up next
year. Excellent garden Space.
Older barn that can be re-
paired. Fair poultry housa.
Older I bed room plastered
hnmo. Madera. Fireplace.
Wired for range. Unfinished
upstairs. Located N. E. on
psved road. 112,004. Terms.

NEEL0N ACRES
Owner transferred. Very anx

ious to sell lovely I bedroom.
' ranch type horn. One year
eld. Has 1 car garage. Double
plumbing. Lawn and shrub-
bery- planted. Asking 1J0.
Msk4 offer. ,

PIONEER HEIGHTS ,

Brand hew I bedroom homo
with family roam. I fireplaces.
I bathe. 1 car garage. Lots of
extra storage apace. Large lot.
Why not get moved and set-
tled before Xmas. 113,300.
Term.

A. A.

REALTOR '
IV S. High Phong
Evenings! Hoover

Uwia . Beckett
;. , ' . ,

r.ro Autonotlvp;
852 ft j Com for f

Prom A

Dealer
S4 OLDS

Super 81 Holiday Cpe.
Radio, heater, Hydra, pow-
er steering, power brskes,
white and coral with ta
interior. It's saw. gave
hundreds of let.

M OLDS.
81 Holiday Coupe

Radio, heater. Hydra, white
tires, black finiah with red
end black interior. Out-
standing buy.

'MOLDS.
Super M Holiday Sedgs

Radio, heater. Hydra, pow-
er steering, power brakes,
autronle Eye, padded da,tutone green finish, whit
tire. One Salem owanr 40

U OLDS.
St Holiday Coupe

, Radio, heater. Hydra, pow-
er steering, power brakes,
white tire., white and chsr- -,

eoal finish --

'St OLDS
Super tt 4 Door

Radio, heater, Hydra, posro"
or ateenng, power brskea.
tinted gii utronic ,
on owner 4kl

Our Showroom Is Open

Mon. & Fri. Eves Until

9:00 p.m for Your Con

venience. Showroom

Phone 4 2261

REMEMBER t
If tt'i from Lodrr'g . , .

IT'S GOOD

LODER BROS. CO.

(MOBILE
481 N. High Ph --7ffl

Oregon'g Oldest Dealer

BEST BUY
Used Cars

Commercial A hemeket
Pr.

'II FORD convert, Isdln,aute
trans, good cond j.

1941 CUSTOM lined Ford V--

rsni A hosier, exc. ron1.
41 ., Sea anyUma. 101 4V
Ijih.

FORD l4 Country .

tloo Wason. lounden.iid r
fordomatjc, tini-- d g g

A padded dath, I tin a in.
tunning, rsdiav Many O'.rextras. Iw mileage, Ccx--

tiros. 04 Ternia. 1734 S.
high. Ph. 1 'i.

'tOMRaiRYl dr. ra.ii, he.l.
ar, overdrive, 1 t"e, ecl.cond, reas. l.Vil Norway.

900 Uipbv Ci - n

HSKFCvl

tmvf

THE YEAR SALE

FALTYN BIL RrUVT
4044 4t

--$1M

CLB. CPE
aaat covers.

SDN. ..
aaat severs.

--KM

-- UN

.4254

154

.JIM

--SUM

IUM
1st ferlaa.

L M

bod, I speed.

-- VM4

--JIM

-- IM 1

A 1I'y;A'MI)(Mr''i''i' "" ""T1

"ing dlst. la hospital.
I I AN I nfirm ') tterrtg. A

etove turn, a la utll Jh
UNTURn; I rm."court apt., alee.

heet, laundry larilitiee, ltd M.
WestSaiem,4-4114- .

I RMc-lm- art, prlv. bath,
135IIIS M Hlk L1UI

FURN. a rm. haat
furn. 31.Jh.

f RM. fiirnanl will. oald.MNewly dtt, Ph. 4-

i RMffurn. apt' 1431 N. Cottage
Ph.

FURN. Irmi, washing fecll- -
iiaji.iuik u. ,i, ,ja,i

ri'RN. 4rm apt utll 3454

. ton2i ph
CLF.AN. wann, small apt rloaa

in. Lady. 444 ferry. 14417.

JANSSENC01JRT
Apt., clean, good loa. E. Rural

at 8. i.ith St, near shop.
rani, as OUS.

frURN. 1 4ndlbdrm.7Aptf,
heatod. 1411 Court St.

fir. furn. .10.31, car
port, iv antenna.

THE CENTURY, lfW CENTER'
Naw Irg. dlx. I bdrm. Apts.

HEWLY dscor. I fin. furn. pv't
win., nam, uui. pa. sis s. iv,

i BDRM Irg' modenwsnss 4
rafrig. ground fir . also 1 bdrm
apt. Loner, rloaa la Down- -

town. Eastndge Apia. I0U
s.ogwater,

fLEAN. furn . close In trailer.
ssnUeman U. 144 Ua

CUE AN pleasant furn. heated
apts. ail uui. 430 . Capitol

m

LE MAR COURTS
I bdrm, unfurn., range, refrlr ,

mm uui. aoums. 14J4 Trade,
" 'at ODER N Furnished Court. I

bedroom. Weal Salem Call
erenlngs call

PURN. court, Lr." rm. bodrrn"
kilrhenetis k bath 441. 1441
TradvPa;4.74'll:

CLOSEla clean 1 Ig. bdrm.
lurn . adults, 1.14. AUa I bsmt.
rm. bachelor. Iny 114 Market

FRONT rm. fura. apt. utll
kitchen. Lady. 40 Capitol.

I S M parti- - him Apt. natural
gas heat it cooking US. Kaar
RosplUI. nil Center .

TrdRM. apt. 1 blk. ofHospMal.
Oak. Ph.

BACHELOR apt. warm, com-
fortably furn.. prtv. bath, all
uiU Inc'L In --raai. rant-- blk.
MAP Stat Bldg. 444 M.
V. inter.

1 RM. furn. gr. Or, I rm. furn.
Ind. fir. reas. SM X.
lain. n.

fURN. 1 rm. prto. bath, closa
stata bldg'g. monuaga
A ova.

CLEAN furn. I rm. apts. Oeae
kt. 4M Parry.

CLOSE In mod. furn. 1 rm. apt
rn. mw except sat." ?PRY nic eiosa mTbdrm. Apt.

706 Dupls
S HMS, AUTO. WASHER

D R YER, 4M. PH. MW7.
KXNCH type, corner lot, 1 bdrm,

hdwd. firs., venetiana, atil.
rm., alee, raaga A relrig . TV
ant, garage, wired far dryer,
IT. ill Tryon. Ph.

. SEW i bdrm. Ooaa to. 143l"lT
fiumma,

turn. mod. duplex, fa.
Couple only. Ph.

rma. bi
1030 N. 14th. Ph. 44141 after

; l.M wk. daya. ' '
So., desa 1 rm. funL. flrepl ,

gar., bus Una. HO. Ph.
SEW duplex at 17M DavVtaoa.

Ph. after 1 :14 p.m.
BRAND new 1 bdrms.. very
nice, water, garbage. A draw
drapaa fum. 4W. Ph.-

CLEAN furn. duplex, all alec.
ger, garbage A water tarn.

. near State A Can. hosp. eev
pla. Ph.

iBDRM., range A relrig. water.
garbage furn., garage, W, la- -

lam, 41J4 ma, 44334.

""""707 Hsmsss Fr Rswt

TV, house, 1 blocks
from Suta House. 444 N.

' Winter.
CLEAN ! bdrm. home. Oooe'bt

4l.RswUns Realty,
I RM?" home, rodac. alee, range,

oil neater, bua by door. 1141
N. Church. Ph.

4RiiS, utUlty gsrsgt wired for
range, else, water neater, mi
circulator, U H per ana. 1)74
rappansna Ave.

iBDRMr hae. N.I. dist.Avall
at once. Ph. avaa.

4 BDRM:, ) hatha, bsm't, garage,
rloaa to bus, shop ctr. A Stata
Bldgs. 144 Parrlah St, )74. Ph.

.....

SMALL 1 bdrm. hdwd. firs. AU
tech. garage, S. 1131 Bllvertea
Rd.

S EARLY new housed partly turn.
4 rm. A bath, near bus stop.
Evrrireea St Ph. or
4--7 VPS. ,

Tease. Nice bdrm. rm. ttat
Duncan Ave. Avail. Dee. lath.
Inq. at 1341 Duncan Ava. or
rn.

Kick i bdrm.. s bifca map,
autasnatla washer range A ra-
ms. If desired. Ph. 44a44 sr

FM. Housa Bo. 11th located
oar Morningstds School A

Community Church, 1 bdrm.,
wall-wa- ll carpet living rm. It
dn. rm., baaem't, garage, lovely
vard ootanUale. Could be had
turn, or unfurn. Call
evenings sr waek and.

Lata built 1 rm'.
rge. St rsfrtg. 4J2J4. 1

fBDR. East, newly dace rated,
near school at on bus )51

CENTER STREET REALTY
1744 Center, Iva. Mill
CLEAN 1 bdrm. alec, range. oU '

circulator, family orchard,
nice yard, cardan, good welt
bua scry, 4111 State. Ph.

4 BDRM. sawduarbeat 14 mi
Ph.

131 MO. Largo 4 rm. modern
home, fair barn, axe. 144 ft
wall A alee, pump on 4 acres,
14 mi. No. of Islam, 1 ml,
from Ocrvals, Call 1 444.

ITbDRM. hma atUch fsrsge
44 mo. W. Salem. Ph. 14032.

sTbDRM., lull bsmt, ail furnaceT
flrepl., gar. Close to schools A
Hollywood Canter. Ph.

fBDR. Fumhthed 3ir44
1 BDR. Unfurnished ..All. 441.M
S BDR. Suburban 434, 444

t BDR. Court Apts. Range,.. ru.K, m
4 BDR. Suburban
S BDR. South. Furnished ..

Mr,M w . mM,
S ftnn. South 474. 4110. 4144
1 BDR, Furnished epts 440, )J0
CENTER STREET REALTY
1144 Canter Eva.

FOR rent 30 unfurn. 1 bdrm.
basement home, vary clean,
cleee ta Cantor At 14th St

PH.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
IN S. LIBERTY ST. PH.

Evenings It Sundays call Salesmen
Ron Hudkins It Mrs. Richardson J. E. Law
Ralph Bruce H. K. Laymoti Walt Socolofsky

lam. All appllancaa lur
ntehed saa

1 bdrm. unfurn, court. South 7I
Nice l is untiirn. apartmanl 4
I bdrm., walk la town ... 174,
I bdrm. turn, very clssa.

Closa la Stat bldgs. 41 ,
1 bdrm, firapl. unlurn . ... 474
1 bdrm. baa. unfurn. So. 433.44

C,U oralhy Dael. lives. 4 MM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS -

IMS S. Commercial, Ph.
mod. apt Xlcely furn.

Ph. 1.1144.

CLEAN. 1 bdrm. hsa., taint..
- virci. aiove. near srnoou,

Water pd. 441.' Ph,
i' ;l Irapl..

gsrags. lit. Ph.
1 BDRM. unfurn , fenced yd.,

garage. Ph. 1 U41.
1 BDRM..

'
S bsths, "fmly rm

bim'l.. Rchmd Dlat.. vacant
. Ph.

BY OWNER. Imkll"! bdrm.
homo for rant a' sale. Engle
wood dist Plv i yl.

ONE A I bdrm. Apia., range A
rcfrii lurn cti

I till, unlurn except stove A
Inq IMI4 Lae altar i m

I 'Hf n- -tt "irea. water
fur., gi. 44T MIU. Ph.

I m. dsn. stova. .
Inq. ;2U Market

1 "BEDROOM house" E.Suk.
Avajl.Dac. 1. Ph.

NICE 1 bedroom. 1134 Trade!
JeAamsayP,aaHy. Ph.

1 Rm. housa balk 430, Ph.
.

FOR RENT 1 bdrm. has. Mil
Laa. Inp,. t91N. Lancasur.

MOD. 1 bdrm. noma. N.E. fl.Ph. after'
4 wk. days A

Sat A Sun.
S BDRM ,' fireplaca. range, wa

ter pd. Stata 41. $44. Craben-hoca- t
Hitr.

NEW small 1 rm. hsa. 4 Corners
dlst Ph.

SMALL 1 rm. cottaga.- Gentle- -

nan pret. t.sraga m uui. rurn.
kta. 1211 Portland Rd.

1 RMS all alec.. Insulated, ra
dar., washar A dryer, 441, Ph.

I BDRM. hae, Keizer Dlat,
frpl , hdwd. (Irs. $l mo. Ph.

or
1 BDRM. home, full bsm't.

birch kitchen 44) mo. Includes
heat A aster. Ph. sr

SMALL madam home ta r coa
st ble couple, reas. Ph.

Glean i bdrm., bsmt, nil best
nrepi. a.vau Lies, la ana. ra.

RM. house. Adults. Ma pets.
Inquire 144 M. 4th.

VERY alee 1 bdrm. court un
lurn. except for relrig. m
stova 1444 Market Ph.

LOVELY view aire small rleaa
S bdrm. home. Inside utility.

' alar. heat, attei-he- d garage.
water riirnttned HI 44 mo.

"got ' tsacsde Dr. pb

FOR Rent: I bdrm. newly dec-
orated. Oil heat South, t.ar.
40 mo., water (urn. ph.

1 BDRM. suburban housa.
acre. Near Iwegla Sch. IM.

a.
BDRM. cottaga, pert turn., ga-
rage 174. No pets. 411 Jason.r n. M i nr l.

1 Bdrm, hae redecorated, stoves
furn, garage. Close ta shop
cw. a. no pets. rn. --j,2.

I RM. modern hse., partly furtk.
ta. wv tvuuama Ave.

707-4- ) FwrnrihdeJ Hu4t
CLOSE ht furn. S rm. house.

car port 144, I or 1 adults.
Fura. 1 rm. bath, bsmt ant.
car part f. Adults. Ph.

-

1 BDRM. turn, house clean, near
Call eve.

CLEAN. 1 bdrm., all turn, dwell- -

Ing at 1031 1th St., HO ma.
Ph.

COZY 1 bdrms. furn., gsrage.
wear bua 144. Ph. ava.

1 Bdrm. Gar. TV ant. Ph.
IMA IX fura. cottaga near has,

slores, wo. pta. pn.
1 BDRM. housa turn. South.

Ph. eves.
t BDRM. partly furn. all alec.

Adults, mq. 1444 Portland Rd.
COZY it warm I

bdrm. sun. 4a, He dogs. net.
Ph.

I BDRM. cottage, water, gar-
bage no. gar. Arhiha pfd. )44.
141) Jefferson. Ph.

CLEAN I rm. cottage. Inq. 1444
Brooks St Ph.

1 BDRM. e a 1 1 a g a. antenna,
washar dryer. 14T N. Mth.

f09 Wants.
WANTED to rent garage nr,

1 1 44 ao. Church. Ph.
BEGINNINO Jan. or Feb. Udy

wishes 1 bdrm. warm house
with living rm. suitable for
displaying exclusive gifts.
Kelrer diet. Best of rare or
would consider small, conven-
ient shop spare. Ph.

710 Wsfitsgl to Rtnt Hits
WANTED ta rent unfurn. houaa

In W. Salem, by middle aged
couple, no children. Ph. MA.

Dallas. .
NEEDED immediately I bdrm, I

atory S. Salem Bush Schl. Dlst
Will give goad care. Ph.

SCHOOL teacher A family need
1 bdrm. hse. by Dee. 14th.
Will fura. istaroax.es.

714 lutlnttg Rsntsir
OFFICE apace, tnd floor, Ora

bldg. Ill N Liberty, Ph.
ST IT apace avail, about Dae.

1st ht Wast Gala Shopping
Center. 1th A Wallace Bd. Ph.

11x11' Office space, rest rm.
facllltlea, heat light! furnish-
ed. Well located, newly decor-
ated, ground floor, 431 me. Pb.

or
WORK shop 14x34, wired for 114. I

220, 440. lultabm for any typo
shop. Has been vacated, by
cabinet maker M ana. Ph.

or
DOWNTOWN office apace, store

rms ' 4s wtrshouaa 14

711 Cnvlscsnt Hornet
VACANCY at Broadway Nursing

Home. Bed, Ambulatory, or
board A rm. Patients taken.
Ph.

783 rviawins t. Sfrst"
former Transfer 6 Storage

Complete moving service. Alaa
aienie for sciuti wsuon-Wl- d4

Movers. Ph.
LOW COST storsga. H. L. Stiff

Purnltura ta,
H(NI Heal Esute
101 twslrMhlS Oppdirttil),'

DOWN TOWN cafa In Salam,
excellent location and equip-
ment. Best after lakes. Leev- -

Ing state. Call owner after 1.

STUCCO building 40'xaV con
crete rnoor, iarg ooora, 1j
ceiling for Warehouse storage
ar shop, lao, 1104 A. 11th. ,

CAPITOL
Chevrolet Cadillac

75

"i .

UNION & COM'L
- 1

VALLETS LARGEST

CHEVROLET DEALER

BEST WARRANTY

BEST SELECTION

BEST CARS ALL UNITS TO GO AT "57" PRICES

PRICES GOOD THRU DEC. 8, 1955

EZEUa ROY TTtOUTT ROY GRAY BUDD READY BERT
1-

SEE OR CALL These Salesmen "POP FLATHERS
Night Ph.l

MISCELIMOUS

NASH RAMBLER
Hardtop coupe, overdrive.

41 4 DR. SEDAN 14454
Radio, heater, full power, I way seat.

00 SPECIAL 4 DR ... 4.1744
Radio, tteaUr, power fleering, brakes. CHRYSLER

Radio, boater,
-- 13954 PLYM. 4 DRw

Radio, heater,

COUPE DC VII.lv
1 owner, 21,001 miles.

FAMILY ROOM
111.400 BUYS this fine I Bdrm

home with Lg. family Rm
Dining Rm. I tlreplacos, part
Basmt. sanitary sewer, rva.
SO with curb, fire protection
It bua by th door, a3xl31 lot
taxes 1130. Worth the money.
Aak for FLOYD MrNALL
EVE. Ph. ED LUKIN-
BEAL, REALTOR, 431 N.
HIGH PH.

POSSIBLE $500 DOWN
THIS 1 yr. old 1 bdrm. Ar play-

room: liv. tfn. Hit x II ft-- : oil
furnace, located on N. loth St.;
asking 111.040. Csll Mr. Ander-
son, eve. Ph. daya

ELDERLY OWNERS
WANT houaa to 44.400; doe In.

nice trad their 2 acre. "East
surburban Cot4 In," with 1

lsrge bdrm, liv. rm, hath and
large kitchen, big garag and
work ahop. road on 1 aides,
asking 47.300. Csll Mr. Ander-
son, eve. Ph.

COLBATHLANDCO.

117 Court St. Ph.

Salem Heights Disk
1 bdrms ,1 fireplaces, dble. far.

Ph. Built by
L. W. SCHRUNK

NEW modern 1 bdrm. home,
sar. Sell furn. or unfurn. 147
Pine, Sllverton, Ore,

A Good Buy
IN Englewood dlst., I bdrm,

home, could be A garage, plus
extra Irg. 1 bdrm. home with
carport now rented 11.400 with
11.404 dn. Ideal for couple or
aomeone with I family prob-
lem. This prooerty will pav tor
Itself, Immod. peas, af large
home. Call Mr. Sourns. Sua.
Ph.

Joe Bourne, Rltr.
1140 N. Capital Ph. 1I

SOUTH on Albert Dr. Se this If
you want a clean 1 bdrm.
home with bigger than big liv.
rm. It kit. All ready to move
Into. Lg. attach, garage. 75x174
ft. lot. Total price 17,934.
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